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Centre-3: Evening Time: 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM
Date Day BA Journalism & Mass Communication Semester-I
29-11-2021 ] Monday 103: Reporting & Editing-1 (1083)

01-12-2021 Wednesday | 104: Media & Politics (1084)

03-12-2021 Friday 105: Computer Application for Journalism (1085)

07-12-2021 Tuesday 102: Principles of Communication (1082)

Drug Abuse: Problem, Management And Prevention Problem of Drug
18-12-2021 Saturday | Abuse (1096)
Bio-Tech/BFST/BSc(Hons)Chem, Phy, Math).BSc( Agril/FD/BSe(ITYVBCA/BIMC/BYOC

110: Punjabi Compulsory (1093)
Bio-Tech/BFST/BSe(Hons)Chem, Phy Mathy FIVBSc(ITYBCA/BIMCBYOC

19 | 110: Basic Punjabi (1094)
21-12-2021 Tl[l?Sda}’ Bio-Tech/BFST/BSe(Hons)Chem, Phy, Mathy FD/BS¢(ITYBCA/BIMC/BSc(AgrifBYOC

Punjab History & Culture (1095)
Bio-Tech/BFS T/BSe(Hons)Chem, Phy,MathyFD/BSc(ITYBCA/BIMC/BSe(AgriVBVOC

23-12-2021 Thursday 101: Communication Skills in Eng]ish-l (1092}

Bio-Tech/BFST/FIVBSc(ITVBCA/BIMC

- - - I]
Date Day BA Journalism & Mass Communication Semester-1II |
30-11-2021 Tuesday 304: News Feature Writing (3086)
02-12-2021 Thursday 305: Development Communication (3087)

% i ESL-221: Environmental Studies-I Compulsory (3095)
09-12-2021 Thurscay Bio-Tech/BFST/FIVBSc(1T)/BSc(Hons)Chem,Phy/Maths) BCA/BIMC/BVOC

17-12-2021 Friday 303: Broadcasting in India: Policies & Principles (3085)
20-12-2021 Monday 301: Photo Journalism (3083)
24-12-2021 Friday 302: Reporting & Editing II (3084)

Centre No. 3: Department of Agriculture (Basement)
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' Centre-3: Evening Time: 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM
Date Day BA Journalism & Mass Communication Semester-V
04-12-2021 Saturday . 501: Event Management: Principles & Methods (5087)
10-12-2021 Friday 503 : Research Methodology For Media (5089)
13-12-2021 Monday 504: Cybc; Journalism (5090) E ;
15-12-2021 Wednesday | 505: Public Relations (5091)
20-12-2021 | Monday 502: Current Affairs: Contemporary Issues in Media-I (5088) =

Centre No. 3: Department of Agriculture (Basement)
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